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Date  Section/ 
Policy 

 Section/ 
Policy 

Week 1     
Tues 20th 
March 
2012 

Opening 
Hearing 1:  All day 
Core Strategy Vision & Places 
Matter 1 - Managing Growth 
 
Participants* 
Woking Council 
009- Carter Jonas  for Burhill Group Ltd 
033- Hook Heath Residents Association 
040- MayfordVillage Society 
080- Savills Plc for Crest Nicholson 
082- John Hack 
083- Turley Associates for Taylor Wimpey & West Estates 
090- Home Builders Federation 
094- Woolf Bond Planning for MartinGrantHomes 
099- Woking LA21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Whole doc. 
 
Particularly  
Sections  3 and 
4 
 
Policies 
CS1, 
CS2, 
CS3, 
CS4, 
CS5 

Matter 1 Contd 
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Wed 21st 
March 
2012 

Hearing 2 :  All day 
Environmental Considerations 
Matter 2 
Natural Environment ( AM) 
 
Participants* 
.Woking Council  
009- Carter Jonas  for Burhill Group Ltd 
033- Hook Heath Residents Association 
040- MayfordVillage Society 
049- Mr Douglas Bellworthy 
056 – David Lander Consultancy 
079- Environment Agency 
080- Savills Plc for Crest Nicholson 
082- John Hack 
083- Turley Associates for Taylor Wimpey & West Estates 
090- Home Builders Federation 
094- Woolf Bond Planning for MartinGrantHomes 
099- Woking LA21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Section 5 
 
CS6 
CS7 
CS8 
CS9 

 
Matter 3 
Built Environment (PM) 
 
Participants* 
Woking Council  
033- Hook Heath Residents Association 
090- Home Builders Federation 
099- Woking LA21 
 

 
 
CS20 
CS21 
CS22 
CS23 
CS24 
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Thur 22nd 
March 
2012 

 
Hearing 3: All day 
Economic Development, Transport and Infrastructure    
Matter 4 – Economy 
Matter 5 – Infrastructure 
Matter 6 Transport  
 
Participants* 
Woking Council 
009- Carter Jonas  for Burhill Group Ltd 
029 – Jones Lang La Salle Ltd for Stanhope Plc 
033- Hook Heath Residents Association 
040- MayfordVillage Society 
041- Cllr Louise Morales 
069- Mr Anthony Kremer 
082- John Hack 
099- Woking LA21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Section 5 
 
CS15, 
CS16 
CS17 
CS18 
CS19 
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Tues 3rd 
April 
2012 

 
Hearing 4: All Day 
Housing 
Matter 7  
Participants* 
Woking Council 
009- Carter Jonas  for Burhill Group Ltd 
12- K. Foat for Woodham Court 
024 Woking Constituency Labour Party 
033- Hook Heath Residents Association 
034- Mr William Bocking 
040- MayfordVillage Society 
042- Cllr Louise Morales 
080- Savills Plc for Crest Nicholson 
082- John Hack 
083- Turley Associates for Taylor Wimpey & West Estates 
090- Home Builders Federation 
094- Woolf Bond Planning for MartinGrantHomes 

 
Section 5 
 
Policies  
CS10 
CS11 
CS12 
CS13 
CS14 
 
 

Invited to Attend 
Surrey Heath Borough Council 
Guildford Borough Council 
Runnymede Borough Council 
Elmbridge Borough Council 
Waverley Borough Council 
 
 
 

 

Wed 4th 
April 
2012 

Hearing 5: All Day 
Delivery and Monitoring and the Proposals Map 
Matter 8 
 
Participants* 
Woking Council  
019- Stephanie Webster for Margaret Pain 
031- Silvia Griffiths 
063- Mr and Mrs Roberts 
069- Mr Anthony Kremer 
075- Form Architecture & Planning  for The Buy to Let 
Business 
083- Turley Associates for Taylor Wimpey & West Estates 
090- Home Builders Federation 
 
 

 
Whole Doc 
Sections 5 and 6 
Infrastructure 
Delivery Plan 
Town Centre 
Boundary 
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Thurs 5th 
April 
2012 

Reserved for potential over run    

 
* The list of potential participants for each session is indicative and remains subject to change. 
Morning sessions to generally run between 10.00 and 13.00 
Afternoon sessions to generally run between 14.00 and 17.00 
Some sessions may be liable to overrun and therefore some flexibility as regards attendance may be required. 


