Date		Section/ Policy		Section/ Policy
Week 1			" "	
Tues 20 th March 2012	Opening Hearing 1: All day Core Strategy Vision & Places Matter 1 - Managing Growth Participants* Woking Council 009- Carter Jonas for Burhill Group Ltd 033- Hook Heath Residents Association 040- MayfordVillage Society 080- Savills Plc for Crest Nicholson 082- John Hack 083- Turley Associates for Taylor Wimpey & West Estates 090- Home Builders Federation 094- Woolf Bond Planning for MartinGrantHomes 099- Woking LA21	Whole doc. Particularly Sections 3 and 4 Policies CS1, CS2, CS3, CS4, CS5	Matter 1 Contd	

Wed 21st	Hearing 2: All day			
March	Environmental Considerations	Section 5	Matter 3	
2012	Matter 2		Built Environment (PM)	CS20
	Natural Environment (AM)	CS6		CS21
		CS7	Participants*	CS22
	Participants*	CS8	Woking Council	CS23
	.Woking Council	CS9	033- Hook Heath Residents Association	CS24
	009- Carter Jonas for Burhill Group Ltd		090- Home Builders Federation	
	033- Hook Heath Residents Association		099- Woking LA21	
	040- MayfordVillage Society			
	049- Mr Douglas Bellworthy			
	056 – David Lander Consultancy		\	
	079- Environment Agency			
	080- Savills Plc for Crest Nicholson			
	082- John Hack			
	083- Turley Associates for Taylor Wimpey & West Estates			
	090- Home Builders Federation	/ 7		
	094- Woolf Bond Planning for MartinGrantHomes	/*W. /W.		
	099- Woking LA21			

		<i>y</i>		
	₩ /`			
	(A) X Y			
	/			

Thur 22 nd				
March	Haaring 2. All day	Section 5		
2012	Hearing 3: All day Economic Dayslorment, Transport and Infrastructure	Section 5		
2012	Economic Development, Transport and Infrastructure	CC15		
	Matter 4 – Economy	CS15,		
	Matter 5 – Infrastructure	CS16		
	Matter 6 Transport	CS17		
		CS18		
	Participants*	CS19	***************************************	
	Woking Council		<i>.</i>	
	009- Carter Jonas for Burhill Group Ltd		4	
	029 – Jones Lang La Salle Ltd for Stanhope Plc		/ \	
	033- Hook Heath Residents Association			
	040- MayfordVillage Society			
	041- Cllr Louise Morales			
	069- Mr Anthony Kremer	.00000		
	082- John Hack	//**		
	099- Woking LA21	/A. Z		
		/ YW. / WW		
	A.			
		N. 3 7		
	₩ / 1			
		8		
	* . ^ * . ^ * . *			
	/			

Transaction and			Tooligate Arrest	
Tues 3 rd	W . A AND	g .:	Invited to Attend	
April	Hearing 4: All Day	Section 5	Surrey Heath Borough Council	
2012	Housing	D 11 1	Guildford Borough Council	
	Matter 7	Policies	Runnymede Borough Council	
	Participants*	CS10	Elmbridge Borough Council	
	Woking Council	CS11	Waverley Borough Council	
	009- Carter Jonas for Burhill Group Ltd	CS12		
	12- K. Foat for Woodham Court	CS13	/	
	024 Woking Constituency Labour Party	CS14	4	
	033- Hook Heath Residents Association		/ \	
	034- Mr William Bocking			
	040- MayfordVillage Society			
	042- Cllr Louise Morales			
	080- Savills Plc for Crest Nicholson	A11100.		
	082- John Hack	//**		
	083- Turley Associates for Taylor Wimpey & West Estates	/lin. 11	·······d	
	090- Home Builders Federation			
th	094- Woolf Bond Planning for MartinGrantHomes			
Wed 4 th	Hearing 5: All Day			
April	Delivery and Monitoring and the Proposals Map	Whole Doc		
2012	Matter 8	Sections 5 and 6		
		Infrastructure		
	Participants*	Delivery Plan		
	Woking Council	Town Centre		
	019- Stephanie Webster for Margaret Pain	Boundary		
	031- Silvia Griffiths			
	063- Mr and Mrs Roberts			
	069- Mr Anthony Kremer			
	075- Form Architecture & Planning for The Buy to Let			
	Business			
	083- Turley Associates for Taylor Wimpey & West Estates			
	090- Home Builders Federation			
	\\			
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			

Thurs 5 th Reserved for potential over run	
April 2012	

^{*} The list of potential participants for each session is indicative and remains subject to change.

Morning sessions to generally run between 10.00 and 13.00

Afternoon sessions to generally run between 14.00 and 17.00

Some sessions may be liable to overrun and therefore some flexibility as regards attendance may be required.